POE-173
1
60-Watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector
PLANET POE-173 Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector provides a maximum of up to
60-watt power and high speed Ethernet data connection anywhere in your network
infrastructure. PLANET Ultra Power over Ethernet solution contains two brand-new
products:
•	 POE-173: 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector

Operating Humidity 5 ~ 95%, Relative Humidity, non-condensing
Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95%, Relative Humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
POE-173 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Injector (10/100/1000Mbps, 4-Pair)
Related  PoE Products
POE-171S 60-watt Ultra Power over Ethernet Splitter with 12V / 19V / 24VDC output  (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter with 12V / 24V DC output  (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5V/12V DC output (10/100Mbps)
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter with 5V DC / 12V DC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender (10/100Mbps)